TRANSPORT PE.PARTME.NT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

T e of Bod
3(a) M1 Cate o Li ht Passen er Vehicle
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
4
q
6 Chassis number Asa Iica b le
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Gasoline
9 H.P./BHP 149.2Kw @ 5000 + 50 rpm
10. 1997 cc
11. Ma kers classification I'4AHINDRA XUVTOO AX5
Seater BS-VI
(E) PET MT 7
t2. Wheel base 2750 mm
13. D+6
14. Colour Asa lica ble
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2349 Kgs.
17.
a Front Axle 23s/65 R17 104 H; 23s/6o R18 103 H;
235/60 R18 103 V; Temporary Spare
Wheel: T155 90 R18 113M
b Rear Axle 235/65 Rt7 to4 H; 23s/60 R18 103 H;
235160 R18 103 V; Temporary Spare
Wheel:T155 90 R18 113M
18. Re istered Axle Wei ht
1123 s
b Rear axle ( raw) 1226 K s
19.
4695 mm
b Rear over han
c Overall width 1890 mm
e M in. round clearance 160 mrn
Class of vehicle
3.
Type of veh icle/cateqo ry
No. of cylinders
8.
Cubic capacity
Seatinq capaclty
15. ULW (unladen weiqht) l7l4 Kqs.
16.
Number, description, size
and ply ratano of tyres as
declared bv the
ma n ufacturer
a Front axle (faw)
Dimension
a. Overall lenqth
d. Overall heiqht 1755 mm
Based on the verified the document of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate number AASN 0094, FO1, Dated:
O3.O7.2O23 (OBD Stage-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,